Spectroelectrochemical
Transmission Cell
Spectroelectrochemistry couples the
techniques of electrochemistry and
spectroscopy. It involves the
application of an electric field to a
sample whilst simultaneously recording
spectroscopic absorption features,

Spectroelectrochemical transmission
measurements from – 50°C to 70°C.
Ordering Information
GS20900 Spectroelectrochemical
Transmission Cell
Note: This cell includes both 100 micron and 200
micron spacer options, and is shipped configured
at 200 microns
Cell Holders (one required)
GS20740 Sample Cell ambient
temperature holder with
3" x 2" backplate mount
GS20710 Water Heating Jacket
GS20730 Electrically Heated Jacket
+ temperature controller*
GS21525 Variable Temperature Cell
+ temperature controller**
Notes: *specify country; **Includes NaCl windows
(pair) for jacket; must specify country for controller
power cables and spectrometer for baseplate
Associated and replacement parts
GS20907 Pair of external
perfluoroelastomer seals
GS20908 Pair of internal
perfluoroelastomer seals
GS20909 Rear CaF2 window
GS20910 Front CaF2 window
(with electrode)
GS20980 Variable Temperature Cell
flow fittings kit
GS20200 Variable Temperature Cell
spare thermocouple
(T-type Copper/CopperNickel)
GS20802 Variable Temperature Cell
replacement CaF2 windows
(pair) for jacket
DataSheetbrilliant spectroscopy™
Spectroelectrochemical Transmission Cell